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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Cole Burmeister        M1620          1/5        8:26    5:54        8:16
2     Drew Peppers           M1620          2/5        8:27    5:55        8:16
3     Cole Madsen            M1620          3/5        8:41    6:05        8:31
4     Will Stevens           M1012          1/9        8:38    6:10        8:38
5     Cody McCreedy          M1620          4/5        9:27    6:42        9:23
6     Joe Crawford           M0709         1/10        9:31    6:48        9:31
7     Eric Wilson            M1012          2/9        9:35    6:49        9:32
8     Jacob Stevens          M1315          1/6        9:48    7:00        9:48
9     Caleb Weisenborn       M1315          2/6       10:09    7:09       10:00
10    Cash Emgarten          M1012          3/9       10:06    7:13       10:06
11    Thomas Skram           M0709         2/10       10:08    7:14       10:08
12    Quinn Grubbs           F1012          1/4       10:11    7:15       10:09
13    Savannah Weitl         F1315          1/7       10:12    7:17       10:12
14    Dakota Barber          M1315          3/6       10:19    7:18       10:12
15    Derrek Kommes          M1012          4/9       10:18    7:18       10:13
16    Macy Emgarten          F1315          2/7       10:14    7:19       10:14
17    Kirk Stevens           M4049          1/7       10:25    7:24       10:22
18    Lane Barber            M1012          5/9       10:50    7:40       10:44
19    Blake Asberry          M2129          1/4       11:51    8:15       11:33
20    Skyler Schultes        M1315          4/6       11:50    8:23       11:44
21    Tatum Grubbs           F1315          3/7       11:49    8:25       11:47
22    Reece Emgarten         M0106         1/14       11:50    8:27       11:50
23    Peyton Schultes        M1315          5/6       12:02    8:32       11:56
24    Alex Hansen            M1012          6/9       12:10    8:40       12:07
25    Abby Hansen            F1012          2/4       12:16    8:42       12:10
26    Paul Hansen            M4049          2/7       12:19    8:44       12:13
27    Jadyn Weber            M0709         3/10       12:28    8:55       12:28
28    Garret Munch           M2129          2/4       12:54    8:57       12:31
29    Gavin Bengard          M1012          7/9       12:44    9:06       12:44
30    Brooklyn Schultes      F1620          1/2       12:52    9:08       12:47
31    Dave Grabill           M4049          3/7       13:14    9:20       13:04
32    Nolan Schwenneker      M0106         2/14       13:08    9:21       13:05
33    Easton Stringham       M1012          8/9       13:06    9:22       13:06
34    Tucker Carroll         M1012          9/9       13:10    9:23       13:08
35    Elly Schultes          F1012          3/4       13:29    9:34       13:24
36    Ellie Wahlert          F0709         1/10       13:30    9:35       13:25
37    Damian Peterson        F1315          4/7       13:30    9:35       13:25
38    Mike Ihrig             M4049          4/7       13:36    9:37       13:28
39    Jack Hansen            M0709         4/10       13:44    9:38       13:29
40    Alexis Madsen          F1315          5/7       13:48    9:46       13:40
41    Ben Hansen             M4049          5/7       14:17   10:00       14:00
42    Cheyenne Barber        F1315          6/7       14:09   10:02       14:02
43    Joey Walker            M1620          5/5       14:19   10:08       14:11
44    Austin Williams        M2129          3/4       14:19   10:08       14:12
45    Riann Hansen           F4049          1/7       14:28   10:09       14:12
46    Michelle Wilson        F0709         2/10       14:19   10:11       14:15
47    Jerry Hansen           M6099          1/3       14:45   10:27       14:38
48    Emily Kobliska         F3039         1/17       14:43   10:29       14:40
49    Sam Hansen             M0709         5/10       14:55   10:32       14:44
50    Jon Hansen             M4049          6/7       14:55   10:32       14:45
51    Carter Nelson          M0106         3/14       15:06   10:38       14:53
52    Kelli Nelson           F3039         2/17       15:06   10:38       14:54
53    Brody Schultes         M0709         6/10       15:01   10:41       14:57
54    Aubrey Nelson          F0106         1/10       15:15   10:45       15:02
55    Karson Johnson         M0106         4/14       15:29   10:51       15:12
56    Zoey Rasmussen         F0709         3/10       15:15   10:52       15:12
57    Sylvia Strohmeyer      F0709         4/10       15:16   10:52       15:13
58    Mara Burmeister        F1620          2/2       15:33   10:57       15:20
59    Taryn Petersen         F0709         5/10       15:33   11:01       15:25
60    Lisa Burmeister        F4049          2/7       15:40   11:02       15:27
61    Thomas Petersen        M0106         5/14       15:40   11:04       15:30
62    Mya Weber              F0106         2/10       16:25   11:43       16:24
63    Lillie Lauzon          F0709         6/10       16:27   11:44       16:25
64    Danielle Weber         F3039         3/17       16:25   11:44       16:25
65    Jake Lauzon            M3039          1/4       16:33   11:46       16:28
66    Jax Lauzon             M0106         6/14       16:33   11:47       16:30
67    Megan Wilkerson        F2129         1/11       17:00   11:56       16:42
68    Hudson Richards        M0106         7/14       16:50   11:56       16:42
69    Carter Niemann         M0709         7/10       19:30   11:57       16:44
70    Addison Wiemann        F0106         3/10       19:30   11:59       16:46
71    Clara Lauritsen        F2129         2/11       16:57   12:04       16:53
72    Skyla Rasmussen        F0106         4/10       16:57   12:04       16:53
73    Jean Madsen            F6099          1/5       17:37   12:26       17:25
74    Kyle Johnson           M3039          2/4       18:23   12:30       17:29
75    Ben Riesgard           M4049          7/7       17:54   12:40       17:44
76    Hailie Snider          F1012          4/4       18:14   12:41       17:46
77    Andi Riesgard          F0106         5/10       18:09   12:52       18:00
78    Angie Johnson          F3039         4/17       18:22   12:55       18:05
79    Thomas Johnson         M0106         8/14       18:23   12:55       18:05
80    Hunter Andersen        M1315          6/6       18:23   12:56       18:06
81    Stacy Brown            F2129         3/11       18:33   13:07       18:21
82    Brooklynn Snider       F0709         7/10       19:09   13:19       18:39
83    Alicia Petersen        F2129         4/11       19:16   13:24       18:46
84    Tristan Petersen       M0106         9/14       19:16   13:24       18:46
85    Evelyn Petersen        F0106         6/10       19:17   13:25       18:47
86    Kyle Petersen          M3039          3/4       19:17   13:25       18:47
87    Mason Haley            M0709         8/10       19:28   13:37       19:04
88    Annette Hansen         F4049          3/7       19:31   13:45       19:15
89    Kara Hansen            F0709         8/10       19:31   13:45       19:15
90    Evan Riesgard          M0106        10/14       19:31   13:50       19:22
91    Bailey Riesgard        F1315          7/7       19:32   13:51       19:23
92    Beth Peppers           F5059          1/4       19:44   13:55       19:29
93    Jennifer Petersen      F4049          4/7       19:44   13:55       19:29
94    Rylee Robson           F0709         9/10       19:29   13:55       19:29
95    Hilaree Stringham      F3039         5/17       19:38   13:59       19:34
96    Chase Slaybaugh        M0709         9/10       19:39   14:00       19:35
97    Mabel Boehm            F0106         7/10       20:37   14:25       20:11
98    Kodi Olson             F0106         8/10       21:06   14:38       20:29
99    Britni Olson           F3039         6/17       21:06   14:38       20:29
100   Harper Rasmussen       F0106         9/10       20:58   14:40       20:32

Generated March 18, 2026 at 11:49 AM 1/2



2017 Exira Road Run - Fun Run Overall--Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Sara McCoy             F3039         7/17       20:58   14:42       20:35
102   Weston Rasmussen       M0106        11/14       21:05   14:45       20:39
103   Abby Rasmussen         F3039         8/17       21:06   14:45       20:39
104   Rosalie Hansen         F6099          2/5       21:07   14:54       20:52
105   Charlie Johnson        M6099          2/3       21:17   14:58       20:57
106   Carol Reinart          F5059          2/4       21:21   15:07       21:09
107   Mary Petersen          F4049          5/7       21:24   15:09       21:13
108   Megan Wiemann          F3039         9/17       24:00   15:12       21:17
109   Owen Glade             M0106        12/14       21:58   15:23       21:32
110   Jeff Glade             M3039          4/4       21:59   15:23       21:32
111   Cooper Paulsen         M0709        10/10       21:59   15:25       21:34
112   Henry Boehm            M0106        13/14       22:04   15:26       21:36
113   Trisha Boehm           F3039        10/17       22:10   15:30       21:42
114   Jase Haley             M0106        14/14       22:06   15:30       21:42
115   Samantha Schwenneker   F3039        11/17       22:15   15:32       21:44
116   Maigan Haley           F3039        12/17       22:22   15:36       21:51
117   Whitney Nelson         F2129         5/11       22:20   15:39       21:54
118   Olivia Regenwether     F2129         6/11       22:20   15:39       21:54
119   Cynthia Paulsen        F3039        13/17       22:30   15:47       22:06
120   Kelsie Owen            F2129         7/11       23:04   16:29       23:04
121   Lois Wolfe             F6099          3/5       23:05   16:29       23:05
122   Tyler Owen             M2129          4/4       23:06   16:30       23:06
123   Susan Christofferson   F6099          4/5       23:47   16:49       23:32
124   Julie Vais             F5059          3/4       23:58   16:56       23:43
125   Christine Konkler      F4049          6/7       23:57   16:57       23:43
126   Christine Wahlert      F4049          7/7       23:58   17:03       23:52
127   Ron Nelson             M6099          3/3       24:22   17:10       24:02
128   Sheila Partridge       F3039        14/17       24:31   17:15       24:08
129   Tabitha Olsen          F3039        15/17       24:30   17:15       24:09
130   Shelbi Partridge       F0709        10/10       24:30   17:15       24:09
131   Tara Jespersen         F2129         8/11       24:59   17:27       24:25
132   Andrea Malloy          F3039        16/17       24:47   17:27       24:26
133   Crystal Parker         F3039        17/17       24:48   17:28       24:27
134   Margy Hansen           F6099          5/5       25:21   17:42       24:47
135   Bailey Moore           F2129         9/11       26:11   18:29       25:52
136   Andi Moore             F0106        10/10       26:11   18:29       25:52
137   Maddy Peppers          F2129        10/11       26:11   18:30       25:53
138   Lexi Christensen       F2129        11/11       26:08   18:31       25:55
139   Sandi Hocamp           F5059          4/4       28:43   20:23       28:32
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